

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2009
CRLMP.NO(s). 10758

(From the judgement and order dated 19/01/2009 in CRLA No. 702/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SANJAY LATA @ SANJU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 07/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested, list after three weeks.

(R.K. Dhawan) (Veera Verma)
Court Master Court Master